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Hauptanwendung  Main applications

Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo

Volvo
Scania
Steyr
Volvo
Scania

KHD

Case, Cummins
Scania

KHD

Volvo

MAN
Steyr
Volvo
MAN, Schluter
MAN

Scania
MAN

Fiat, lveco, Magirus-Deutz, Renault

Iveco, Renault
MAN

Scania
KHD
MAN
Scania
Scania

Volvo 479444
Iveco, Renault
Iveco
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz

KHD

RABA

RABA

KHD

Renault 50 00 694 847

Renault
MAN
Scania
DAF
Scania

KHD 423 1556
MAN
DDC
KHD
MAN

Fig. 1

Fig. 2

INJECTEURS
TOBERAS

4,0x2,2
4,0x2,2
4,0x2,0
4,0x2,2
4,0x2,0

4,0x2,2
4,0x25
4,0x2,0
4,0x2,2
4,0x25

4,0x2,0
4,0x2,0
4,0x25
4,0x2,0
4,0x2,0

4,0x2,2
4,0x2,0
4,0x2,0
4,0x2,0
4,0x2,2

4,0x25
4,0x2,2
4,0x2,0
4,0x2,0
4,0x2,2

4,0x25
4,0x2,0
4,0x2,2
4,0x2,2
4,0x2,2

4,0x2,0
4,0x2,0
4,0x2,2
4,0x2,0
4,0x2,0

4,0x2,0
4,0x2,0
4,0x2,0
4,0x2,2
4,0x2,2

4,0x2,2
4,0x2,2
4,0x2,2
4,0x2,0
4,0x2,2

4,0x2,0
4,0x2,2
4,0x25
4,0x25
4,0x2,2

Bosch Type

DLLA 150
DLLA 150
DLLA 143
DLLA 150
DLLA 143

DLLA 150
DLLA 142
DLLA 150
DLLA 150
DLLA 150

DLLA 150
DLLA 150
DLLA 144
DLLA 150
DLLA 148

DLLA 146
DLLA 150
DLLA 150
DLLA 134
DLLA 144

DLLA 146
DLLA 146
DLLA 150
DLLA 154
DLLA 144

DLLA 155
DLLA 150
DLLA 146
DLLA 155
DLLA 155

DLLA 152
DLLA 150
DLLA 138
DLLA 142
DLLA 142

DLLA 168
DLLA 144
DLLA 144
DLLA 158
DLLA 144

DLLA 149
DLLA 152
DLLA 147
DLLA 155
DLLA 150

DLLA 147
DLLA 146
DLLA 150
DLLA 158
DLLA 154

TTUVTTVTTUTDO T TUVTTUTTUTDO TTUVTTUTTUTDO T TUVTTUTTUTDO T TUVTTVTTUTDO T TUVTTVTTUTDO T TUVTTVTTUTDO T TUVTTVTTUTDO T TUVTTUTTUTDO

T TUVTTVTTUTDO

22
31

43
45

52

87
105
110

91/

131
133
144
145
149

166
167
178
180
184

154-
203
205
206
184/

230
232
166/
306
307

313
326
403
418
419

426
449
450
456/
510

514
531
538
657
635

658
708
724
730
866

passend fiir
suitable for B OSC H

Bosch No.

0433171023
0433171032
0433171041
0433171043
0433171 045

0433171052
0433171084
0433171098
0433171100
0433171117

0433171119
0433171121
0433171130
0433171131
0433171134

0433171149
0433171150
0433171 157
0433171159
0433171161

0433171165
0433171169
0433171171
0433171172
0433171174

0433171188
0433171190
0433171214
0433171221
0433171 222

0433171 224
0433171231
0433171 287
0433171298
0433171299

0433171 306
0433171323
0433171324
0433171329
0433171 366

0433171370
0433171394
0433171398
0433171 465
0433171 470

0433171478
0433171519
0433171527
0433171530
0433171583

Artikel No.

038 226 023
038 226 032
038 226 041
038 226 043
038 226 045

038 226 052
038 226 084
038 226 098
038 226 100
038 226 117

038 226 119
038 226 121
038 226 130
038 226 131
038 226 134

038 226 149
038 226 150
038 226 157
038 226 159
038 226 161

038 226 165
038 226 169
038 226 171
038 226 172
038 226 174

038 226 188
038 226 190
038 226 214
038 226 221
038 226 222

038 226 224
038 226 231
038 226 287
038 226 298
038 226 299

038 226 306
038 226 323
038 226 324
038 226 329
038 226 366

038 226 370
038 226 394
038 226 398
038 226 465
038 226 470

038 226 478
038 226 519
038 226 527
038 226 530
038 226 583




